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FIELD EVENTS - Friday, February 14th

12:00 PM
To Follow
12:00 PM
To Follow
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
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Long Jump
Long Jump
Weight Throw
Weight Throw
Pole Vault
High Jump

RUNNING EVENTS - Friday, February 14th

12:00 PM
12:10 PM
12:20 PM
12:45 PM
1:05 PM
1:25 PM
1:40 PM
1:55 PM
2:10 PM
2:15 PM
2:20 PM
2:45 PM
3:10 PM
3:20 PM

BREAK

6:00 PM
6:25 PM
6:45 PM
7:10 PM
7:25 PM
7:40 PM
7:55 PM
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60m PRELIM (3 Heats
60m PRELIM (2 Heats)
5000m SECTION 1
5000m SECTION 1
5000m SECTION 2
3000m SECTION 1
3000m SECTION 1
3000m SECTION 2
60m FINAL

60m FINAL

400m SECTIONS 1-7
400m SECTIONS 1-7
600yd SECTIONS 1-2
600yd SECTIONS 1-2
5000m INVITATIONAL
5000m INVITATIONAL
5000m SECTION 3
3000m INVITATIONAL
3000m INVITATIONAL
3000m SECTION 3
3000m SECTION 2

*Races are Run Slow to Fast (Excludes Invitational Sections)

FIELD EVENTS - Saturday, February 15th

12:00 PM
To Follow
12:00 PM
To Follow
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
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Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Shot Put
Shot Put
Pole Vault
High Jump

RUNNING EVENTS - Saturday, February 15th

12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
12:55 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:20 PM
1:25 PM
1:35 PM
1:40 PM
1:50 PM
2:15 PM
2:40 PM
2:50 PM
2:55 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:20 PM
3:25 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
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60mH PRELIM (3 Heats)
60mH PRELIM (3Heats
Mile SECTIONS 1-2
Mile SECTION3
Mile SECTION 4
Mile SECTIONS 1-2
Mile SECTION3
Mile SECTION4
Mile SECTIONS
60mH FINAL

60mH FINAL

200m SECTIONS 1-8
200m SECTIONS 1-7
800m SECTIONS 1-3
800m SECTION4
800m SECTIONS
800m SECTIONS 1-4
800m SECTIONS
800m SECTION 6
800m SECTION7

4 x 400m SECTIONS 1-4
4 x 400m SECTIONS 1-5

*4 x 400m races will be reseeded after Check-in



