



## FINAL SCHEDULE of EVENTS

FIELD EVENTS - Friday, February 14th				FIELD EVENTS - Saturday, February 15th			
12.00 DN 4	N 4	Laura Luur	_	12.00 DM	N 4	Tainle Loss	_
12:00 PM	M	Long Jump		12:00 PM	M	Triple Jump	
To Follow	W	Long Jump		To Follow	W	Triple Jump	
12:00 PM	M	Weight Throw		12:00 PM	M	Shot Put	
To Follow	W	Weight Throw		To Follow	W	Shot Put	
12:00 PM	M	Pole Vault		12:00 PM	W	Pole Vault	
12:00 PM	W	High Jump		12:00 PM	М	High Jump	
RUNNING EVENTS - Friday, February 14th				RUNNING EVENTS - Saturday, February 15t			
12:00 PM	W	60m	PRELIM (3 Heats)	12:00 PM	W	60mH	PRELIM (3 Heats)
12:10 PM	M	60m	PRELIM (2 Heats)	12:15 PM	M	60mH	PRELIM (3 Heats)
12:20 PM	W	5000m	SECTION 1	12:30 PM	W	Mile	SECTIONS 1-2
12:45 PM	M	5000m	SECTION 1	12:45 PM	W	Mile	SECTION 3
1:05 PM	M	5000m	SECTION 2	12:55 PM	W	Mile	SECTION 4
1:25 PM	W	3000m	SECTION 1	1:00 PM	М	Mile	SECTIONS 1-2
1:40 PM	М	3000m	SECTION 1	1:15 PM	М	Mile	SECTION 3
1:55 PM	М	3000m	SECTION 2	1:20 PM	М	Mile	SECTION 4
2:10 PM	М	60m	FINAL	1:25 PM	М	Mile	SECTION 5
2:15 PM	W	60m	FINAL	1:35 PM	W	60mH	FINAL
2:20 PM	W	400m	SECTIONS 1-7	1:40 PM	М	60mH	FINAL
2:45 PM	M	400m	SECTIONS 1-7	1:50 PM	W	200m	SECTIONS 1-8
3:10 PM	W	600yd	SECTIONS 1-2	2:15 PM	М	200m	SECTIONS 1-7
3:20 PM	M	600yd	SECTIONS 1-2	2:40 PM	W	800m	SECTIONS 1-3
				2:50 PM	W	800m	SECTION 4
REAK				2:55 PM	W	800m	SECTION 5
				3:00 PM	М	800m	SECTIONS 1-4
6:00 PM	W	5000m	INVITATIONAL	3:15 PM	М	800m	SECTION 5
6:25 PM	M	5000m	INVITATIONAL	3:20 PM	М	800m	SECTION 6
6:45 PM	M	5000m	SECTION 3	3:25 PM	М	800m	SECTION 7
7:10 PM	W	3000m	INVITATIONAL	3:30 PM	W	4 x 400m	SECTIONS 1-4
7:25 PM	M	3000m	INVITATIONAL	3:45 PM	М	4 x 400m	SECTIONS 1-5
7:40 PM	M	3000m	SECTION 3				
7:55 PM	W	3000m	SECTION 2				

<sup>\*4</sup> x 400m races will be reseeded after Check-in

<sup>\*</sup>Races are Run Slow to Fast (Excludes Invitational Sections)